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Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard
Result

1 94 Ilya Alekseichuk & Karyna Liubchenko North York

2 32 Denis Fichman & Katerina Zabelina Toronto

3 12 Maxim Barron & Sabrina Flisfeder Concord

4 93 Maxim Tchoudnovski & Neta Pipko Thornhill

5 92 Dennis Tchoudnovski & Ann Yudashkin Thornhill

Adult Pre-Bronze Standard

Result

1 55 John & Mary-Jane Martin Egbert

2 43 Igor Krivoshlykov & Marina Sonkin Toronto

3 51 Robert Leggo & Lisa Voll-Leggo Waterloo

4 90 Tony Li & Sally Jane Southern Welland

5 91 Tony & Laura Pegnia Williamsville, N.Y.

Senior I Pre-Bronze Standard

Result

1 55 John & Mary-Jane Martin Egbert

2 90 Tony Li & Sally Jane Southern Welland

3 91 Toni & Laura Pegnia Williamsville, N.Y

4 159 Charles Tonna & Elena Karpelson Kilworthy

Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin
Result

1 93 Maxim Tchoudnovski & Neta Pipko Thornhill

2 92 Dennis Tchoudnovski & Ann Yudashkin Thornhill

Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin
Result

1 94 Ilya Alekseichuk & Karyna Liubchenko North York

Juvenile I & II Pre-Bronze Latin 

Result

1 77 Jonathan Kamenetsky & Abigail Xinkas Thornhill 

2 76 Michael Bazarsky & Morgana Lakatos-Hayward Thornhill 

3 94 Ilya Alekseichuk & Karyna Liubchenko North York

4 89 Scott Robinson & Dapne Mowat Welland

5 78 David Shmuelov & Anna Shevchuk Thornhill

6 93 Maxim Tchoudnovski & Neta Pipko Thornhill

S1 10 Jeffrey Kats & Masha Katsenelson Concord

S1 92 Dennis Tchoudnovski & Ann Yudashkin Thornhill 

S3 29 Dennis Dervis & Diana Surducan Richmond Hill



Junior I Pre-Bronze Latin 

Result

1 144 Krzysztov Gdula & Oliwia Kazmierczak Mississauga 

Junior I & II Pre-Bronze Latin 

Result

1 15 Alex Viliatser & Emili Krichevsky Concord

1 144 Krzysztov Gdula & Oliwia Kazmierczak Mississauga

Adult Pre-Bronze Latin 

Result

1 64 Jonathan Yan & Alicia Lau Thornhill

2 51 Robert Leggo & Lisa Voll-Leggo Waterloo

3 55 John & Mary-Jane Martin Egbert

4 43 Igor Krivoshlykov & Marina Sonkin Toronto

5 90 Tony Li & Sally Jane Southern Welland

Senior I Pre-Bronze Latin 

Result

1 64 Jonathan Yan & Alicia Lau Thornhill 

2 55 John & Mary-Jane Martin Egbert

3 90 Tony Li & Sally Jane Southern Welland

4 159 Charles Tonna & Elena Karpelson Kilworthy

Juvenile Bronze Standard

Result

1 13 Boris Barron & Dayana Nikon Concord

Junior Bronze Standard

Result

1 87 Nikita Ivanchenko & Nicole Gynga Thornhill

2 150 Adam Budziak & Jackie Ozimek Mississauga

Adult Bronze Standard

Result

1 26 Daniel Cheng & Teresa Chu Scarborough

2 95 Tom & Phung Hua Toronto

3 69 Ralf & Guisso Schnurbusch Thornhill

4 46 Martin & Eliza Lazarek Aurora 

5 98 Kirill Ternovski & Catherine Yao Torontp

6 91 Toni & Laura Pegnia Williamsville, N.Y.



Senior I Bronze Standard 

Result

1 26 Daniel Cheng & Teresa Chu Scarborough

2 95 Tom & Phung Hua Toronto

3 69 Ralf & Guisso Schnurbusch Thornhill

4 46 Martin & Eliza Lazarek Aurora

5 91 Toni & Laura Pegnia Williamsville, N.Y 

6 44 George Volwerk & Shirley Kuehner Hamilton

Juvenile I Bronze Latin

Result

1 12 Maxim Barron & Sabrina Flisfeder Concord

2 32 Denis Fichman & Katerina Zabelina Toronto

Juvenile II Bronze Latin

Result

1 11 Misha Rubezin & Sharel Lerman Concord

2 143 Wiktor Czyzewski & Justyna Dolega Mississauga

3 99 Stanislav Petrushkevich & Elizabeth Crivoseia Richmond Hill

Juvenile I & II Bronze Latin 

Result

1 11 Misha Rubezin & Sharel Lerman Concord

2 12 Maxim Barron & Sabrina Flisfeder Concord

3 80 Alexander & Katerina Grynszpan Thornhill

4 32 Denis Fichman & Katerina Zabelina Toronto

5 143 Wiktor Czyzewski & Justyna Dolega Mississauga

6 99 Stanislav Petrushkevich & Elizabeth Crivoseia Richmond Hill

7 89 Scott Robinson & Dapne Mowat Welland

Junior I Bronze Latin 

Result

1 147 Dawid Walenciej & Ewelina Siemaszko Mississuaga

2 148 Mateusz Ziomek & Melissa Stolarz Mississauga

3 16 Rouslan Azaev & Daria Chuchulo Concord

4 145 Rafael Zlotnik & Monika Lewicka Mississauga

5 146 Patryk Kasperski & Natalia Michenko Mississauga

Junior II Bronze Latin 

Result

1 149 Wiktor Sniatowski & Paulina Ziomek Mississuaga



Junior I & II Bronze Latin 

Result

1 79 Shawn Roitman & Sofia Kuliev Thornhill

2 147 Dawid Walenciej & Ewelina Siemaszko Mississuaga

3 148 Mateusz Ziomek & Melissa Stolarz Mississauga

4 149 Wiktor Sniatowski & Paulina Ziomek Mississuaga

5 145 Rafael Zlotnik & Monika Lewicka Mississauga

6 146 Patryk Kasperski & Natalia Michenko Mississauga

S1 16 Rouslan Azaev & Daria Chuchulo Concord

S2 38 Vadim Soloviev & Alina Grinev Toronto

Adult Bronze Latin 

Result

1 64 Jonathan Yan & Alicia Lau Thornhill

2 61 Kirill Ternovski & Fiona Su Toronto

3 69 Ralf & Guisso Schnurbusch Thornhill

4 70 Ed Wong & Maria Keung Thornhill

5 51 Robert Leggo & Lisa Voll-Leggo Waterloo

6 46 Martin & Eliza Lazarek Aurora

7 47 Steven & Laura Machado Mississauga

Senior I Bronze Latin 

Result

1 64 Jonathan Yan & Alicia Lau Thornhill

2 69 Ralf & Guisso Schnurbusch Thornhill 

3 46 Martin & Eliza Lazarek Aurora

4 70 Ed Wong & Maria Keung Thornhill

5 159 Charles Tonna & Elena Karpelson Kilworthy

6 44 George Volwerk & Shirley Kuehner Hamilton

Junior Silver Standard 

Result

1 81 Arthur Shigapov & Dalia Vainer Thornhill

2 17 Daniel Gofeld & Stephanie Gofeld Concord

Adult Silver Standard 

Result

1 86 Zoran & Maria Bojic Thornhill

2 72 Ben Tam & Flora Yim Thornhill

3 33 Gordon & Joan Framst Guelph



Senior I Silver Standard 

Result

1 86 Zoran & Maria Bojic Thornhill

2 72 Ben Tam & Flora Yim Thornhill

3 33 Gordon & Joan Framst Guelph

Juvenile I & II Silver Latin 

Result

1 13 Boris Barron & Dayana Nikon Concord

Junior I Silver Latin 

Result

1 151 Brian Kotwas & Klaudia Bialek Mississauga

2 150 Adam Budziak & Jackie Ozimek Mississauga

3 152 Sebastian Mocny & Emilia Piskorska Mississauga

Junior II Silver Latin

Result

1 17 Daniel Gofeld & Stephanie Gofeld Concord

2 155 Jacek Balaga & Anna Prelich Mississauga

3 154 Konrad Draus & Diana Aucoin Mississauga 

4 153 Kamil Zlotnik & Katarzyna Rafalont Mississauga

Junior I & II Silver Latin 

Result

1 87 Nikita Ivanchenko & Nicole Gynga Thornhill

2 155 Jacek Balaga & Anna Prelich Mississauga

3 150 Adam Budziak & Jackie Ozimek Mississauga

4 151 Brian Kotwas & Klaudia Bialek Mississauga

5 57 Egor Sokolov & Sandra Zaretsky Toronto

6 17 Daniel Gofeld & Stephanie Gofeld Concord

S1 154 Konrad Draus & Diana Aucoin Mississauga

S2 152 Sebastian Mocny & Emilia Piskorska Mississauga

S3 153 Kamil Zlotnik & Katarzyna Rafalont Mississauga

Youth Silver Latin 

Result

20 Sergey Panchenko & Madlen Bilalov Concord



Adult Silver Latin 

Result

1 24 Paul Brown & Cathy Penalagan London

2 61 Kirill Ternovski & Fiona Su Toronto

Senior I Silver Latin

Result

1 24 Paul Brown & Cathy Penalagan London

Junior Gold Standard 

Result

1 62 Lignius Vaidila & Rina Brandt Toronto 

2 71 Ben Voloh & Olga Danilova Thornhill

Adult Gold Standard 

Result

1 28 Wayne Chu & Joanna Chow Toronto 

2 25 Asif Khan & Sharon Carton Mississauga 

3 24 Paul Brown & Cathy Penalagan London

4 31 Stephen Bowdridge & Heather Fairbairn Dartsmouth, N.S.

5 56 David Redden & Marie Robinson Scarborough 

6 41 Liaolian Jiang & Lina Yu Markham

S1 63 Robert & Gertrude Yeats Toronto

S2 45 Kim & Edith Lam Mississauga

S3 34 David Johnson & Nataliya Gasenko Toronto

S4 22 Colin Ashton & Stella Chan Stouffville 

S5 54 Don & Ester MacKay Waterloo

Senior I Gold Standard 

Result

1 28 Wayne Chu & Joanna Chow Toronto 

2 25 Asif Khan & Sharon Carton Mississauga 

3 24 Paul Brown & Cathy Penalagan London

4 31 Stephen Bowdridge & Heather Fairbairn Dartsmouth, N.S.

5 56 David Redden & Marie Robinson Scarborough 

6 41 Liaolian Jiang & Lina Yu Markham

7 63 Robert & Gertrude Yeats Toronto

S1 45 Kim & Edith Lam Mississauga 

S2 34 David Johnson & Nataliya Gasenko Toronto

S3 54 Don & Ester MacKay Waterloo

S4 22 Colin Ashton & Stella Chan Stouffville 



Juvenile II Gold Latin

Result

1 100 Yakov (Jacob) Korenev & Ilana Golzman Concord

2 14 Daniel Arkadiev & Anna Dmitrieva Concord

3 67 Milan Beker & Elana Khaykin Thornhill

Juvenile I & II Gold Latin

Result

1 67 Milan Beker & Elana Khaykin Thornhill

Junior I Gold Latin 

Result

1 161 Shawn Potapovskaya & Stacie Soboleva Maple

2 156 Filip Szwiek & Wiktoria Szwiek Mississauga

Junior II Gold Latin 

Result

1 81 Arthur Shigapov & Dalia Vainer Thornhill 

2 71 Ben Voloh & Olga Danilova Thornhill

Junior I & II Gold Latin 

Result

1 156 Filip Szwiek & Wiktoria Szwiek Mississauga 

Adult Gold Latin 

Result

1 39 Yuri Grinev & Anabeth de Castro Toronto

2 63 Robert & Gertrude Yeats Toronto

Senior I Gold Latin 

Result

1 39 Yuri Grinev & Anabeth de Castro Toronto 

2 63 Robert & Gertrude Yeats Toronto

2 22 Colin Ashton & Stella Chan Stouffville

Junior Pre-Championship Standard 

Result

1 161 Shawn Potapovskaya & Stacie Soboleva Maple

2 19 Raanan Marants & Anna Zakharova Concord



Senior I Pre-Championship Standard

Result

1 88 Stanislav Tereshchenko & Elina Katsman Toronto

2 58 Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant Guelph

3 66 Ken & Jenny Leung Thornhill

4 42 Marshall Kramer & Jennifer Chan Toronto 

5 84 John Choi & Margaret Law Toronto

6 65 Augustine & Catherine Wong Thornhill

Senior II Pre-Championship Standard

Result

1 42 Marshall Kramer & Jennifer Chan Toronto

2 50 Edward & Jo-Cy Lee Toronto

Junior Pre-Championship Latin 

Result

1 82 Patrick Rucinski & Ella Nusenbaum Thornhill

2 23 Gary Askarov-Vaiman & Irina Goncharouk Thornhill

3 62  Lignius Vaidila & Rina Brandt Toronto

4 19  Marants Raanan & Anna Zakharova Concord 

5 75 Mark Boltyansky & Sara Bakun Thornhill 

6 157 Simon Kagan & Jessica Swietoniowska Mississauga

S1 60 Alan Aronshtam & Valeria Tarasova Thornhill 

S2 18 Evgheni Coveazin & Emilie Attia Concord

Youth Pre-Championship Latin 

Result

1 27 Ronen Cherniavski & Ksenia Zakhryapina Thornhill

2 158 Sean Ienco & Karolina Swietoniowska Thornhill

3 40 Daniel Grys & Ariel Oziewicz Toronto

Adult Pre-Championship Latin 

Result

1 27 Ronen Cherniavski & Ksenia Zakhryupina Thornhill

2 158 Sean Ienco & Karolina Swietoniowska Thornhill

3 40 Daniel Grys & Ariel Oziewicz Toronto

4 83 Henry Zheng & Shasha Huang Thornhill

Senior I Pre-Championship Latin 
Result

1 84 John Choi & Margaret Law Thornhill

2 58 Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant Guelph



Junior Championship Standard 

Result

1 73 Winson Tam & Anna Kus Thornhill

Adult Championship Standard 

Result

1 48 Pavel Lebedev & Virginie Primeau-Poirier Quebec

2 164 Vlad Vynogradskyy & Milda Gecaite Toronto

3 160 Eugueni Chaoulski & Catherine Robillard Terrebonne, Quebec

4 53 Brian Lundell & Kyla Ramsay Toronto

Senior I Championship Standard 

Result

1 35 Serge Gingras & Lucie Pelletier Laval, Quebec

2 59 Samuel Tam & Angela Tia-Yung, Lee Markham

3 58 Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant Guelph

4 39 Yuri Grinev & Anabeth de Castro Toronto 

5 68 Stephen & Betty Kwong Thornhill 

6 74 Kuong & Ka-Po Cheung Thornhill

7 50 Edward & Jo-Cy Lee Toronto

Junior Championship Latin
Result

1 73 Winson Tam & Anna Kus Thornhill 

2 82 Patrick Rucinski & Ella Nusenbaum Thornhill

3 23 Gary Askarov-Vaiman & Irina Goncharouk Thornhill

4 19 Marants Raanan & Anna Zakharova Concord 

5 157 Simon Kagan & Jessica Swietoniowska Mississauga

Youth Championship Latin 

Result

1 162 Alan Gilin & Annastasia Trutneva Thornhill

2 164 Vlad Vynogradskyy & Milda Gecaite Toronto

Adult Championship Latin 

Result

1 163 Grigory Boldyrev & Andra Vaidilaite Thornhill

2 97 Natan Rositsan & Agita Baranovska Richmond Hill

3 160 Eugueni Chaoulski & Catherine Robillard Terrebonne, QC

Senior I Championship Latin

Result

1 84 John Choi & Margaret Law Thornhill


